14 22700 Bayshore Rd,, Port Charlotte, FL 33980

Property Details
Price

Building Size

Lot Size

Price/SF

Property Type
Property Sub-type
Property Use Type
Year Built

Zoning Description
Status

$1,300,000

2,400 SF

25,802 SF
$541.67 /ISF

Retail

Retail (Other)
Business For Sale
1981

MJ

Active

KAY GERO
(941) 743-5525

Broker Information

Property Notes

Property Description

Marathon Gas Station with food,beer,wine etc. High volume traffic area on comer of Edgewater and Bayshore. New tanks have been replaced recently, good

for 30 years. Owner ask to Please do not disturb the employees. Showings is by Appointment only.




